
Clinic Contact Phone: Email: NOTE
123Dentist Yasmine Lerhbali ylerhbali@123dentiste.com
Altona Dental Centre Kyee Bo kyeebo.dmd@gmail.com
Beausejour Dental Centre Dr. Griffin Norris griffdent44@gmail.com
Brightside Dental Care Elaine Manipol 204-338-9338 elaine.manipol@bdcmail.com

Cholakis Dental Group, Allora Dental, Instyle Dental Jason Fuith/Katie Brett
jfuith@cholakisdental.com
katie@cholakisdental.com

Dental Corp (Alberta & Manitoba) and Dental Corp 
(Toronto)

Morghan Carline (Manager, Associate 
Recruitment & Campus)

403-473-8292
morghan.carline@dentalcorp.ca

DentaLook - Ontario Arbenita Zymeri arbenita@dentalook.ca
Evergreen Dental Centre Charlene Thiessen 204-339-0050 manager@winnipegdentistry.com
Gallery Dental Aaron Snidal aaron@gallerydental.com
Hanover Dental - Steinbach Karen Friesen 204-326-6647 officemanager@hanoverdental.ca

HMTG professional corporation Amélie Bastien-Beaudoin 1-514-507-5767 abastienbeaudoin@gmail.com
https://www.yukondentistry.ca/
https://riverstonedental.ca/

Kenora Dental Professionals Dr Marcia Little (204) 461-2800 drmarcylittle@yahoo.ca

Kildonan Crossing Dental Lynn Sanderson & Dr. Michael Porco
lynncsanderson@yahoo.com
michaelporco87@gmail.com

Lac Du Bonnet Dental Clinic Courteney M 204-345-6864 manager@ldbdental.com
Lakeside Dental - Kenora Dean Kozak dkozak@shaw.ca
Lakeview Dental - Gimli MB Dr. Chris Donald chrisdonald78@hotmail.com
Lumi Dental/Selkirk Crossing Dental Kelly Malbasa 4317786602 kelly@selkirkcrossingdental.ca
Neepawa Dental Daniel Zettler danieljzettler@gmail.com
NYU Langone Dental Medicine Mr Eric Malone Eric.Malone@nyulangone.org
Prairie Life Dental (Virden, MB) Dr Joseph Thiessen 1(204) 707-7000 joethiessen@gmail.com
Riverside Dental Center Frank Hermann frankandtracy@shaw.ca
Sage Creek Dental Sandra Rosenberg sagecreekfdental@gmail.com
St. John's Family Dental Ryan Head rdghead@gmail.com
Waverley Dental Center Sharooq Hasnain sharooqwdc@gmail.com
Sola Dental Centre Stella Loscerbo-Boswick 204-487-4426 sloscerbo@shaw.ca not able to attend
Images Dental Centre Andrew Benga - Owner andrewbenga@gmail.com not able to attend
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